
18/05/2013 Sterorganisatie : Helchteren - Hallembaye (WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB 
HELCHTEREN)

Cyclo (1) 110 km

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 14

01976001 GEELSE WIELERTOERISTEN V.Z.W. 10

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 9

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 9

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 7

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 3

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 3

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 3

30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 2

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 2

V0000360 VWB/VZW WIELERTOERISTENCLUB HEIDETRAPPER 2

10000188 KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF 1

30000704 SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 1

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

31970005 WTC BLIJF JONG NEEROETEREN VZW 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

39999999 LIMBURGSE AFDELING 1

V0000059 VWB/WTC SPORTVRIENDEN BOEKT-ZOLDER 1

V0000444 VWB/4UMBIKERS 1

V0000560 VWB/WTC BUITENLAND 1

V0001002 VWB/WTC BERGENEINDE RUMMEN 1

Dagvergunningen: 5

80

Cyclo (1) 90 km

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 11

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 6

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 2

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 1

V0000470 VWB/MUGGENBERGSE STOEMPERS 1

Dagvergunningen: 3

24

Cyclo (2) 55 km

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 8

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 7

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 5

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 4

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 3

31971009 FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT 3

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 2

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 2

01972002 TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR 1

11981002 VLIEGEND WIEL - AVERBODE 1
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30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31991001 W.T.C. PEDAALRIDDERS BREE 1

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 1

V0001178 VWB/LBC BERKENCROSSERS 1

43

Cyclo (3) 35 km

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 3

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 2

30000804 KON. VELO CLUB ULBEEK 2

30000855 AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB 2

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 2

11989005 HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B) 1

19999998 CYCLO BIKE VLAAMS-BRABANT 1

30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 1

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

18

Cyclo (3) Criteriumtocht

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 7

31975003 WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS 3

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 3

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 1

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 1

20

Algemeen totaal : 185
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